STRICT OF

pe

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, June 2, 2015

1:30 P.M.

Bar Association of Lehigh County

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

15-10693-ref
15-10170-ref
14-18616-ref
15-10864-ref
15-10668-ref
15-11122-ref
14-18616-ref
14-19649-ref
15-11122-ref
15-10131-ref
14-19835-ref

2:00 P.M.

Amanda A. Angarita (Debtor)
Anthony Innarella (Debtor)
Christine Marie Alvarado (Debtor)
Debra L. Ludlow (Debtor)

Donald E. Mann (Debtor)

Jose Fajardo (Debtor)

Juan Alvarado (Debtor)

Karen Yvette Theodor (Debtor)
Magdeline Fajardo (Debtor)
Robert George (Debtor)
Victoria Rabeh (Debtor)
William Rabeh (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

15-11189-ref
15-10464-ref
15-10458-ref
15-11203-ref
15-11052-ref
15-10458-ref
15-11191-ref
15-11219-ref
15-11205-ref
15-11202-ref
15-11052-ref
15-10464-ref
15-11205-ref

Brad A. Heckman (Debtor)

Carly J. McKeon (Debtor)

Carol Ann Laudenslager (Debtor)
Curtis Lee Rogers (Debtor)

Erika Ann Crotsley (Debtor)
Frederick C. Laudenslager (Debtor)
Jeffrey Todd Brunner (Debtor)
Marie Nicole Sims (Debtor)
Regina Viscomi (Debtor)

Ricky L Fritz (Debtor)

Michael Allen Crotsley (Debtor)
Michael P. McKeon (Debtor)
Nicholas Viscomi (Debtor)

CHAPTER: 13

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Thomas L. Lightner
Harry J. Newman
Thomas L. Lightner
Robert Glazer
Michelle Dewald
David F. Dunn
Thomas L. Lightner
Thomas L. Lightner
David F. Dunn
Michael J. Mccrystal
Michael J. Mccrystal
Michael J. Mccrystal

David B. Schwartz
Michael D. Recchiuti
Michael J. Mccrystal
Scott M. Wilhelm
Thomas L. Lightner
Michael J. Mccrystal
Zachary Zawarski
Zachary Zawarski
Scott M. Wilhelm
Scott M. Wilhelm
Thomas L. Lightner
Michael D. Recchiuti
Scott M. Wilhelm

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

01/30/2015
01/08/2015
10/29/2014
02/06/2015
01/30/2015
02/19/2015
10/29/2014
12/08/2014
02/19/2015
01/07/2015
12/16/2014
12/16/2014

02/20/2015
01/22/2015
01/22/2015
02/23/2015
02/16/2015
01/22/2015
02/21/2015
02/23/2015
02/23/2015
02/23/2015
02/16/2015
01/22/2015
02/23/2015



STRICT OF

pe

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, June 2, 2015

2:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

14-19786-ref
14-19643-ref
14-19581-ref
14-19530-ref
14-17572-ref
14-19446-ref
14-19530-ref
14-19591-ref
14-19562-ref
14-19591-ref
14-19786-ref

Bruce L. Davidson (Debtor)
Cheyonia Misshon Wade (Debtor)
Ean Michael Sussick (Debtor)
Gregory J. Gaal (Debtor)

Joseph T. Mayer (Debtor)

Judith Desei (Debtor)

Melanie J. Gaal (Debtor)

Robert Anthony Lanese (Debtor)
Sandra Royal (Debtor)

Susan Eileen Lanese (Debtor)
Patricia A. Davidson (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

David S. Gellert

Paul Edward Trainor

George M. Lutz
David W. Tidd
Shawn J. Lau
Pro Se

David W. Tidd
Charles Laputka
Shane H. Hobbs
Charles Laputka
David S. Gellert

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

12/12/2014
12/08/2014
12/04/2014
12/02/2014
09/19/2014
12/01/2014
12/02/2014
12/04/2014
12/03/2014
12/04/2014
12/12/2014



