

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, June 2, 2015

Bar Association of Lehigh County

CHAPTER: 13

1:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE								
15-10693-ref	Amanda A. Angarita (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner	Date Filed	01/30/2015				
15-10170-ref	Anthony Innarella (Debtor)	Represented By: Harry J. Newman	Date Filed	01/08/2015				
14-18616-ref	Christine Marie Alvarado (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner	Date Filed	10/29/2014				
15-10864-ref	Debra L. Ludlow (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Glazer	Date Filed	02/06/2015				
15-10668-ref	Donald E. Mann (Debtor)	Represented By: Michelle Dewald	Date Filed	01/30/2015				
15-11122-ref	Jose Fajardo (Debtor)	Represented By: David F. Dunn	Date Filed	02/19/2015				
14-18616-ref	Juan Alvarado (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner	Date Filed	10/29/2014				
14-19649-ref	Karen Yvette Theodor (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner	Date Filed	12/08/2014				
15-11122-ref	Magdeline Fajardo (Debtor)	Represented By: David F. Dunn	Date Filed	02/19/2015				
15-10131-ref	Robert George (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal	Date Filed	01/07/2015				
14-19835-ref	Victoria Rabeh (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal	Date Filed	12/16/2014				
	William Rabeh (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal	Date Filed	12/16/2014				

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

1	5-11189-ref	Brad A. Heckman (Debtor)	Represented By: David B. Schwartz	Date Filed	02/20/2015
1	5-10464-ref	Carly J. McKeon (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Recchiuti	Date Filed	01/22/2015
1	5-10458-ref	Carol Ann Laudenslager (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal	Date Filed	01/22/2015
1	5-11203-ref	Curtis Lee Rogers (Debtor)	Represented By: Scott M. Wilhelm	Date Filed	02/23/2015
1	5-11052-ref	Erika Ann Crotsley (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner	Date Filed	02/16/2015
1	5-10458-ref	Frederick C. Laudenslager (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal	Date Filed	01/22/2015
1	5-11191-ref	Jeffrey Todd Brunner (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Zawarski	Date Filed	02/21/2015
1	5-11219-ref	Marie Nicole Sims (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Zawarski	Date Filed	02/23/2015
1	5-11205-ref	Regina Viscomi (Debtor)	Represented By: Scott M. Wilhelm	Date Filed	02/23/2015
1	5-11202-ref	Ricky L Fritz (Debtor)	Represented By: Scott M. Wilhelm	Date Filed	02/23/2015
1	5-11052-ref	Michael Allen Crotsley (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner	Date Filed	02/16/2015
1	5-10464-ref	Michael P. McKeon (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Recchiuti	Date Filed	01/22/2015
1	5-11205-ref	Nicholas Viscomi (Debtor)	Represented By: Scott M. Wilhelm	Date Filed	02/23/2015



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, June 2, 2015

2:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

14-19786-ref	Bruce L. Davidson (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	12/12/2014
14-19643-ref	Cheyonia Misshon Wade (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul Edward Trainor	Date Filed	12/08/2014
14-19581-ref	Ean Michael Sussick (Debtor)	Represented By: George M. Lutz	Date Filed	12/04/2014
14-19530-ref	Gregory J. Gaal (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	12/02/2014
14-17572-ref	Joseph T. Mayer (Debtor)	Represented By: Shawn J. Lau	Date Filed	09/19/2014
14-19446-ref	Judith Desei (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	12/01/2014
14-19530-ref	Melanie J. Gaal (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	12/02/2014
14-19591-ref	Robert Anthony Lanese (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	12/04/2014
14-19562-ref	Sandra Royal (Debtor)	Represented By: Shane H. Hobbs	Date Filed	12/03/2014
14-19591-ref	Susan Eileen Lanese (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	12/04/2014
14-19786-ref	Patricia A. Davidson (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	12/12/2014